Sample Received Date 2023-11-17 

Test Type Entrustment Test 

Test Requested 

As specified by client, based on the list published by European chemicals agency 

(ECHA) for public consultation regarding regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 concerning 

the REACH, to determine the two hundred and thirty-five (235) Substances of Very 

High Concern (SVHC) in the submitted sample. 

Summary 

According to the specified scope and analytical techniques, 

concentrations of SVHC are less than 0.1%(w/w) in the submitted 

sample(s). 

PASS 

Prepared by: